Low Smoke Halogen Free Cross-linked Insulation  1100C
apsindustrial.com.au
Sales: 1300 309 303
DN
series
LHDN6 6 84/0.30 0.70 1.40 3.30 57 792 7.70 46 31 8.30
LHDN10 10 135/0.30 0.70 1.40 2.052 80 1,320 8.80 53 35 15.30
LHDN16 16 224/0.30 0.70 1.40 1.237 105 2,112 9.90 59 40 20.10
LHDN25 25 336/0.30 0.90 1.40 0.824 139 3,300 11.40 68 46 30.50
LHDN35 35 476/0.30 0.90 1.40 0.577 172 4,620 13.00 78 52 41.20
LHDN50 50 672/0.30 1.00 1.40 0.412 217 6,600 14.70 88 59 57.80
LHDN70 70 960/0.30 1.10 1.40 0.289 273 9,240 16.80 101 67 78.90
LHDN95 95 1260/0.30 1.10 1.50 0.220 329 12,540 19.40 116 78 102.00
LHDN120 120 1653/0.30 1.20 1.50 0.168 390 15,840 20.80 180 120 124.30
LHDN150 150 2052/0.30 1.40 1.60 0.135 450 19,800 23.00 200 133 158.20
LHDN185 185 2565/0.30 1.60 1.60 0.108 516 24,420 26.10 222 148 198.00
LHDN240 240 3344/0.30 1.70 1.70 0.083 620 31,680 29.30 253 169 275.00
LHDN300 300 2736/0.37 1.80 1.80 0.0653 714 39,600 32.00 288 192 356.00
LHDN400 400 3663/0.37 2.00 1.90 0.0488 855 52,800 36.20 325 217 415.00
LHDN500 500 6660/0.30 2.20 2.00 0.0416 990 66,000 40.00 345 230 509.00
LHDN630 630 5328/0.37 2.40 2.20 0.0335 1154 83,160 42.50 383 255 599.60
Features:
1. Oxygen Free High Conductivity copper with excellent electric and thermal conductivity properties.
3. Class 5 and 6 Flexible Conductor.
4. Flexible Insulation compound.